·
Dc Power
®
第 1 页 V.20220922001 Zhejiang HeCheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
HCHVT750-18R Series. 10-80A/750Vdc（Fast-Acting）
 Specifications 技术参数
Ratings& Features Applications 电气参数/功能应用领域:

确保电路和部件的可靠保护。可以并行应用，实现尺寸范围内更大的载流量。良好的抗电流冲击能力以及冷、热环境温度耐受
能力，具有优越的抗机械振动与冲击能力。
Product Model 产品型号说明：
HC HV T 750 - 80 A - 18R
HC：Company Code
HV：High Speed
EV：Electric Vehicle
F：Fiberglass   T：Ceramics
Rated Voltage：750：750V
Rated Current：80：80A
x：Connect  A，C
Type Series Code：18R
High speed fuses
·
Dc Power
®
第 2 页 V.20220922001 Zhejiang HeCheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
HCHVT750-18R Series. 10-80A/750Vdc（Fast-Acting）
Dimensions (mm) 尺寸
Flush bolt-on  xxA-18R 螺栓连接
Standard recommended bolts Installation torque
推荐使用螺栓 推荐螺栓扭矩
M5 4.5±1.0 (N.m)
M6 6.0±1.0 (N.m)
Fuse Ratings 额定参数
Part No. Fuse Amps
Average @50KA/750Vdc Power Loss (W) Approvals
 A²s Melting A²t Clearing 80% 100% UL
HCHVT750-10A-18R 10A 13 55 0.75 1.50 ○ Pending
HCHVT750-16A-18R 16A 21 105 1.10 2.00 ○ Pending
HCHVT750-20A-18R 20A 50 235 1.25 2.50 ○ Pending
HCHVT750-25A-18R 25A 63 310 1.60 3.00 ○ Pending
HCHVT750-30A-18R 30A 130 615 2.40 4.20 ○ Pending
HCHVT750-32A-18R 32A 152 693 2.50 4.50 ○ Pending
HCHVT750-35A-18R 35A 245 1075 2.75 5.00 ○ Pending
HCHVT750-40A-18R 40A 335 1488 3.20 6.00 ○ Pending
HCHVT750-45A-18R 45A 433 2030 3.45 6.50 ○ Pending
HCHVT750-50A-18R 50A 665 2785 4.00 7.50 ○ Pending
HCHVT750-63A-18R 63A 1022 4220 5.30 10.00 ○ Pending
HCHVT750-70A-18R 70A 1353 5860 6.20 12.00 ○ Pending
HCHVT750-80A-18R 80A 1725 7100 7.80 15.00 ○ Pending
 DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25℃；
·
Dc Power
®